



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: 01190418 April 18, 2019 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 005 **Contract:** E1S41-R0

District: District 1 Counties: DESOTO, DIST/ST-WIDE, Fed Aid No: N/A

Contract Time: 365 AVAILABLE DAYS

GLADES, HARDEE,
HENDRY, HIGHLANDS

GLADES, HARDEE,
HENDRY, HIGHLANDS

Contract Desc: Raised Pavement Marker (RPM) Replacement

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$54,250.00	100.00%
2	ROADSCAPE NORTH FLORIDA, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$61,250.00	112.90%
3	AKCA INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$68,500.00	126.27%
4	MCSHEA CONTRACTING, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$74,250.00	136.87%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



05/02/2019

Page 1 of 3

Tabulation of Bids

Project(s): 43792917243 (*)

Letting: 01190418 April 18, 2019 **Call Order:** 005 **Contract:** E1S41-R0

District: District 1 Counties: DESOTO, DIST/ST- Fed Aid No: N/A

Contract Time: 365 AVAILABLE DAYS

WIDE, GLADES,
HARDEE, HENDRY,

Contract Descr: Raised Pavement Marker (RPM) Replacement HARDEE, HE HIGHLANDS

The work under this contract consists of Raised Pavement Marker (RPM) Replacement.

1110 V	The work under this contract consists of ixalsed Favement warker (IXFW) (Xeplacement.									
		nate Quantity Units	CONSULTING OF FLORIDA		(2) ROADSCAPE NORTH FLORIDA, INC.		(3) AKCA INC.			
	indicates item is bid as Lump Su		Unit Price	C Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount		
	SECTION: 0001	RAISED PAVE	MENT MARKER F	REPLACEMENT (E	ĒA)					
0005	0706 3	25,000.000	2.17000	54,250.00	2.45000	61,250.00	2.74000	68,500.00		
	O-REFLECTIVE/RAISED MENT MARKERS	EA								
0001 RAISED PAVEMENT Section Totals: MARKER REPLACEMENT (EA)			\$54,250.00			\$61,250.00 \$68,				
Contract Grand Totals:				\$54,250.00	\$61,250.00		68,500.00			





Tabulation of Bids

Page 2 of 3

Letting:	011	90418	April 18, 2019	Ca	II Order: 005		Contract:	E1S41-R0	
			Quantity Units	(4) MCSHEA CONTRACTING, LLC					
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
;	SECTION: 0001 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REPLACEMENT (EA)								
0005 0	706 3		25,000.000	2.97000	74,250.00				
	EFLECTIVE/F IT MARKERS		EA						
0001 RAISED PAVEMENT Section Totals: \$74,250.00 MARKER REPLACEMENT (EA)									
		. ,							

Contract Grand Totals:

\$74,250.00



05/02/2019

Tabulation of Bids

Page 3 of 3

Letting: 01190418 Ap

April 18, 2019

Call Order: 005

Contract:

E1S41-R0

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.